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RS HEN CElin SWESSE

ARDON 28 ET 29 OCTOBRE 2023
Résultats samedi canicross

Rang Nom, prénom

Canicross Femme

1 Corvigno Stella
Ruchonnet Marie
Mossu Noa
Maytain Mailys
Marclay Michéle
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Canicross Homme
1 Neuhaus Mathias
2 Bucamp Sébastien

Trotinette Femme 1 chien
Budry Annaelle
Michellod Lucie
Fritschi Rita

Clerc Caroline
Carlomagno Raffaella
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Trotinette Homme 1 chien
1 Steinhauer Rolf

Trotinette Homme 2 chiens
1 Maytain Jérome

VTT Dames

1 Fritschi Rita
Grau Violaine
Fluri Sabine
Tock Daniéle
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VTT Homme

Steinhauer Rolf

Rochat David
Monay-Michaud Tristan
Maurer Thierry
Imobersleg Markus
Bucamp Sébastien
Cunningham Harlold
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Canicross Junior Gargon
1 Girard Arthur
2 Fluri Yanic

Hors classement
Canicross Junior Gargon

51

Fluri Yanic

Canicross Dames

50 Ruchonnet Marie
VTT Dames
48 Grau Violaine

Départ

13:10:04
13:12:09
13:14:14
13:59:45
13:12:52

14:07:45
14:38:50

13:09:12
13:01:59
14:22:34
12:56:15
13:14:48

14:20:58

13:24:08

13:27:02
13:07:04
13:31:21
12:55:45

13:27:59
13:50:43
13:05:38
12:57:05
13:30:51
13:20:54
13:29:09

13:12:29
13:25:23

14:24:07
14:09:16

13:51:57

Arrivée

13:23:55
13:27:39
13:30:13
14:16:15
13:33:24

14:17:48
14:49:48

13:33:26
13:26:15
14:48:44
13:22:39
14:05:31

14:48:45

13:44:24

13:46:09
13:29:51
13:55:17
13:26:.07

13:46:04
14:09:22
13:26:13
13:18:15
13:55:08
13:46:06
14:05:25

13:23:31
13:38:52

14:49:04

14:26:10

14:19:20

Résultat

00:13:51
00:15:30
00:15:59
00:16:30
00:20:32

00:10:03
00:10:58

00:24:14
00:24:16
00:26:10
00:26:24
00:50:43

00:27:47

00:20:16

00:19:07
00:22:47
00:23:56
00:30:22

00:18:05
00:18:39
00:20:35
00:21:10
00:24:17
00:25:12
00:36:16

00:11:02
00:13:29

00:24:57

00:16:54

00:27:23



